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INDUSTRIAL RADIOGRAPHY UTILIZATION LOG
ORGANIZATION
FORM USAGE (Check one)
SHIELDED FACILITY
UNSHIELDED FACILITY
SUSPECTED OVEREXPOSURE
SURVEY METER RADIATION PEAK LEVEL (mR/hr)
MAXIMUM
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TIME IN
SERIES
NO. OF EXPOSURES  IN SERIES
MAXIMUM
kvp IN
SERIES
MAXIMUM
mA IN
SERIES
PART/COMPONENT
SHIFT
AIRCRAFT MODEL & TAIL 
X-RAY FACILITY
LOCATION
RADIOGRAPHER IN CHARGE
MONITORING POSITIONS (See AFTO IMT 125a)
(Unshielded. See 
DATE
(Printed Name/Grade)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
1
2
3
SUPERVISOR REVIEW
NAME  (Printed name/grade)
SIGNATURE
DATE
PREVIOUS EDITION IS OBSOLETE
AFTO FORM 125, 20120120
Click to sign
AFTO IMT 125 INSTRUCTIONS
*The AFTO Form 125 and accompanying 125A Forms shall be used any time the tube-head is energized (industrial radiographic inspections, SHIELDED/UNSHIELDED and during warm-up procedures). These forms are to be filled out completely and legibly and retained for a minimum of 3 years.
ORGANIZATION
FORM USAGE
DATE
SHIFT
RADIOGRAPHER IN CHARGE
X-RAY FACILITY LOCATION
AIRCRAFT MODEL & TAIL NUMBER
Enter aircraft model and tail (serial) number of aircraft (part) being radiographed.  (e.g., A-10A: 78-0801).  If not used section will be crossed out or entry of “N/A”.
PART/COMPONENT
Enter part or component nomenclature being radiographed.  (e.g., F-15 Left Vertical Stab or tube-head warm-up for system warm-up).  AFTO IMT 125A should be referred to for approved X-Ray operations.
NUMBER OF EXPOSURES IN SERIES
Enter the total number of exposures to fully radiograph the part/component identified in previous block.  Only one entry is required as long as the X-Ray beam is oriented in only one general direction.  Reshots performed later in the shift or another day/shift will require an additional line entry.
MAXIMUM kvp IN SERIES MAXIMUM mA IN SERIES
MAXIMUM EXPOSURE TIME IN SERIES
SURVEY METER MONITORING POSITIONS
Of all the exposures taken to radiograph a specific part on the line entry, enter the maximum time used. (not the sum)
Based on the survey meter monitoring positions depicted on the AFTO IMT 125A for the specific part on the line entry, enter the survey meter maximum (Peak) readings in mR/hr of the radiographic operation.  Monitoring positions not used will be crossed out or N/A entered.
SUPERVISOR REVIEW
Shop supervisor review is required at the completion of the form or every 90 days whichever is soonest to validate accuracy and authenticity of line entries.
AFTO FORM 125, 20120120
Of all the exposures taken to radiograph a specific part on the line entry, enter the maximum kvp used. 
Of all the exposures taken to radiograph a specific part on the line entry, enter the maximum mA used.
Enter date of radiographic inspection using format of DDMMMYY (e.g., 24 May 05)
Check duty shift of Radiographic Operation.  Transfer of work over another shift will require a new entry.
Enter Last Name, First Name/Grade of radiographer in charge.
Enter Building Number and/or Street Address per Base RSO approved locations.  See AFTO IMT 125A.
Enter your Squadron, Office Symbol, and Base of Assignment (e.g., 27 EMS/MXMFN Cannon AFB NM)
Check appropriate block for forms intended purpose.
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